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56610 RAUTJÄRVI 18.02.2009

PIENPETOKILPAILU v. 2008

1 Riikonen Antti 500
2 Hinkkanen Juuso 335
3 Hyrkäs Harri 330
4 325
5 Rautio Kimmo 245
6 180
7 Kaikkonen Taneli 160
8 Kokkonen Turo 155
9 Nousiainen Janne 90
10 Nousiainen Veikko 85
11 Peippo Aulis 80
12 75
13 70
14 Roiha Seppo 60
15 60
16 Lankinen Jorma 45
17 45
18 Terävä Markus 40
19 Kuru Timo 30
20 Valkeapää Raimo 25
21 Karjalainen Erkki 15
22 Repo Markku 11

Toiminnanohjaaja
Anssi Hakman

Europaeus Timo

Poittinen Timo

Toiviainen Matti
Vertanen Simo

Eerikäinen Jani

Sokuri Pentti



Riikonen Antti
Hinkkanen Juuso
Hyrkäs Harri Roiha Seppo

Rautio Kimmo Lankinen Jorma

Kaikkonen Taneli Terävä Markus
Kokkonen Turo Kuru Timo
Nousiainen Janne Valkeapää Raimo
Nousiainen Veikko Karjalainen Erkki
Peippo Aulis Repo Markku

Toiviainen Matti
Vertanen Simo

Europaeus Timo Eerikäinen Jani

Poittinen Timo Sokuri Pentti



Vaittinen Lasse Asikainen Tero

Hyrkäs Harri Hakman Anssi

Riikonen Antti Repo Markku

Rautio Kimmo Hienonen Pentti

Karjalainen Erkki

Sihvonen Paavo

Hinkkanen Soili Peippo Aulis

Anttila Toni Sihvonen Markku

Paajanen Väinö Lankinen Jorma

Siitonen Sami Repo Heimo Asikainen Kari

Kuru Timo

Asikainen Jyrki

Roiha Seppo Karjalainen Keijo

Peippo Pauli Nikulainen Asko

Kojo Mika

Sokuri Pentti

Joronen Raimo

Javanainen Osmo

Poittinen Timo Eerikäinen Jani

Europaeus Timo Viisainen Hannu

Europaeus Teemu

Partinen Juha

Viinanen Kaarlo

Kaljunen Raimo Lattu Marko

Viinanen Juha Holma Arto

Vertanen Simo

Eerikäinen Pasi



Valkeapää Raimo
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